s
SENTRON
Answers for infrastructure.
Residual current
protective devices, type F
Reliable touch protection for electrical loads with frequency converters
All-round protection
Residual current operated circuit breakers

PU
(UNIT,
SET,
M)
PS*/
P. unit
PG Weight
per PU
approx.
IΔn In
mA A MW kg
RCBO, type F
1P+N, 230 V AC,
50 ... 60 Hz
30   6 2 5SU1 354-3KK06 5SU1 354-4KK06 1 1 unit 0.290
10 5SU1 354-3KK10 5SU1 354-4KK10 1 1 unit 0.293
13 5SU1 354-3KK13 5SU1 354-4KK13 1 1 unit 0.295
16 5SU1 354-3KK16 5SU1 354-4KK16 1 1 unit 0.296
20 5SU1 354-3KK20 5SU1 354-4KK20 1 1 unit 0.285
25 5SU1 354-3KK25 5SU1 354-4KK25 1 1 unit 0.295
32 5SU1 354-3KK32 5SU1 354-4KK32 1 1 unit 0.296
40 5SU1 354-3KK40 5SU1 354-4KK40 1 1 unit 0.293
SENTRON_PI_FI-Typ-F.book  Seite 5  Freitag, 13. Juli 2012  10:15 10
© Siemens AG 2012
Residual Current Protective Devices
Residual current protective devices, type F